
KEA/NBCT PLF Training Participants 2018 

(including KEA NBCT Cadre) 

Alicia Merten Alicia.merten@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Allison George Allison.george@woodford.kyschools.us 
Amanda Fields Amanda.fields@martin.kyschools.us 
Amanda Reveal amanda.reveal@mason.kyschools.us 
Amanda Trent Amanda.trent@jessamine.kyschools.us 
Amanda Underwood amanda.underwood@lewis.kyschools.us  
Amy Halbert Amy.halbert@floyd.kyschools.us 
Amy Woolums Amy.woolums@bell.kyschools.us 
Ashli Gore Ashli.gore@calloway.kyschools.us  
Beverly Rutledge Beverly.rutledge@carter.kyschools.us 
Brenda Bowling Brenda.bowling@gallatin.kyschools.us  
Casey Salyers casey.salyers@johnson.kyschools.us  
Charlotte Ivey Charlotte.ivey@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Crystal Culp crystal.culp@mccracken.kyschools.us  
Daniel Kim Daniel.kim@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Danielle Boggs  Danielle.boggs@carter.kyschools.us 
Dorie Raybuck drraybuck@gmail.com 
Ellen McFall ellen.mcfall@marion.kyschools.us  
Emily Lomax Emily.lomax@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Erica Baker  Erica.baker@washington@kyschools.us 
Erin Kenney Erin.kenney@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Holly Bloodworth holly.bloodworth@murray.kyschools.us  
Jana Bryant jana.bryant@daviess.kyschools.us  
Jason Linden Jason461@gmail.com 
Jennifer Donnelly Jennifer.donnelly@berea.kyschools.us 
Jennifer Flynn Jennifer.flynn@mercer.kyschools.us 
Jennifer Vincent Jennifer.vincent@warren.kyschools.us 
Jolena Sizemore jolena.sizemore@leslie.kyschools.us  
Joshua Underwood josh.underwood@mason.kyschools.us  
Julia Bishop Julia.bishop@lee.kyschools.us  
Karen Holbrook stillinpreschool1@gmail.com  
Kelly Lindsey kelly.lindsey@boone.kyschools.us  
Kelly Lindsey Kelly.lindsey@boone.kyschools.us 
Kelly Mitchell Kelly.mitchell@bourbon.kyschools.us 
Keri Meador bioteach2001@aol.com  
Kris Tatro Kris.tatro@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Lauren Hill lhill4646@gmail.com  
Leanna Brennick Leanna.brennick@jefferson.kyschools.us  
Lindsey Dobson Lindsey.dobson@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Lori Harpold Lori.harpold@campbell.kyschools.us 
Michelle Devine Michelle.devine@washington.kyschools.us 
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Molly Fiensy Molly.fiensy@carter.kyschools.us 
Noraa Ransey Noraa.ransey@calloway.kyschools.us  
Nura Mandeel Nura.mandeel@shelby.kyschools.us 
Pam Coomer pam.coomer@jefferson.kyschools.us  
Pam Phipps Pam.phipps@adair.kyschools.us 
Rachel Holbrook Rachel.holbrook@johnson.kyschools.us 
Rebecca Marcum Rebecca.marcum@madison.kyschools.us 
Robin Bisig Robin.bisig@boone.kyschools.us 
Shannon Poort Shannon.poort@gallatin.kyschools.us 
Shannon Sizemore Shannon.sizemore@laurel.kyschools.us 
Sherry Bertram Sherry.bertram@paducah.kyschools.us  
Sonya Slone Sanya.slone@floyd.kyschools.us 
Stephanie Wallace stephanie.wallace@franklin.kyschools.us  
Susan Draewell Susan.draewell@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Teresa Emmert Teresa.emmert@monroe.kyschools.us 
Vanessa Morton mortonvanessa@gmail.com 
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